
MONTESSORI SCHOOLS PRINCIPALS
HEAD TO HEAD

F
O

R
U

M

SESSION FACILITATOR(S)

Montessori Teacher Training

Representatives from SMTC and Montessori Institute will
provide updates about their course offering and delivery. 

Technology and Operations Forum

What software programs are used at your school? Which
administrative, management, and leadership roles are
filled? Survey responses will be collated and presented in
this session. We ask that you come along ready and willing
to discuss your insights, and the pros and cons of the
software programs and operational structures used.

 

Dragon’s Den

How do we navigate challenging situations as school
leaders? Two case studies will be sent to participants on
Thursday, October 21st. In small groups, you will discuss
the issues, risks and subsequent strategies you would use.  

Welcome

Montessori Assessment Playbook & Coaching

MORNING TEA/ LUNCH

11.00am

BOOK HERE
$50     MSCA Members

$100   Non-Members 
Ticket
Prices

FRIDAY OCTOBER 22ND – ONLINE

Janis will provide an overview of how North-Eastern
Montessori Schol implements and uses the tools for the
assessment of students and coaching of staff. 

SMTC: 
Alison Birdsall

Montessori Institute: 
Rachael Stevens

Janis Coffey

Principal of 
North-Eastern
Montessori School (VIC)

Des Reuben

Principal of The
Montessori School,
Kingsley (WA)

Denice Scala

Principal of Forestville
Montessori School (NSW)

11.15am

12.00pm

12.20pm

1.00pm

3.30pm

(AEDT)(ACDT)(AWST)

10.30am

10.45am

11.30am

11.50am

12.30pm

3.00pm

8.00am

8.15am

9.00am

9.20am

10.00am

12.30pm

TIME

SURVEY LINK Please complete the survey
ASAP.

https://events.humanitix.com/oct-h2h-forum-montessori-principals
https://events.humanitix.com/oct-h2h-forum-montessori-principals
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/H2Hmsca
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/H2Hmsca

