

FRIDAY OCTOBER 22ND - ONLINE

TIME SESSION FACILITATOR(S)

(A)A(CT)	(ACDT)	(AEDT)		
(AWST) 8.00am	(ACDT)	(AEDT)	Welcome	
8.15am	10.45am	11.15am	Montessori Assessment Playbook & Coaching Janis will provide an overview of how North-Eastern Montessori Schol implements and uses the tools for the assessment of students and coaching of staff.	Janis Coffey Principal of North-Eastern
9.00am	11.30am	12.00pm	Montessori Teacher Training Representatives from SMTC and Montessori Institute will provide updates about their course offering and delivery.	Montessori School (VIC) SMTC: Alison Birdsall Montessori Institute: Rachael Stevens
9.20am	11.50am	12.20pm	MORNING TEA/ LUNCH	
10.00am	12.30pm	1.00pm	Dragon's Den	
	'		How do we navigate challenging situations as school leaders? Two case studies will be sent to participants on Thursday, October 21st. In small groups, you will discuss the issues, risks and subsequent strategies you would use.	Des Reuben Principal of The Montessori School, Kingsley (WA)

Ticket \$50 MSCA Members

Prices \$100 Non-Members

BOOK HERE